Last Name

Abels
Anderson
Baggett
Bakshi
Ball Ely
Barkman
Barthen
Black
Bryant
Bullock
Bynum
Cartlidge
Caudill
Copeland
Dale
Davisson
Done
Dornai
Duncan
Edinger
Floyd
Foster
Foster
Frawley
Gott
Guthrie
Hanigan
Harmon
Hitchborn
Jackson
Kester
Ketcham
Knowles
Lambert
Lima
Manginell
Meers
Nelson
Olney
O'Neal
Pearson

First Name

Jay
Jeannie
Anna
Sumeet
Hilary
Jennifer
Jennifer
Laura
Kathryn
Melissa
Marlin
Jennifer
Cynthia
Amy
Danny
Deborah
Sadie
Rebecca
Brandi
Suzanne
Sondra
Diana
Kimberly
Mary
Jeffery
Laura
Lady
Lindi
Audra
Lindsay
William
Brian
Billy
Heather
Roberta
Jeremy
Melinda
Cecily
Kathy
Kara
Chelsea

Campus/Assignment

Keller High

Hidden Lakes Elementary
Central High

Keller High

Special Services Department
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Indian Springs Middle
Whitley Road Elementary
Central High

Fossil Hill Middle

Keller Learning Center
Keller High

Parkwood Hill Intermediate
The Education Center
Indian Springs Middle
Liberty Elementary

South Keller Intermediate
Independence Elementary
Chisholm Trail Intermediate
Keller Middle
Independence Elementary
Keller Learning Center
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Trinity Meadows Intermediate
Indian Springs Middle
Indian Springs Middle
Independence Elementary
Shady Grove Elementary
South Keller Intermediate
Indian Springs Middle
Fossil Ridge High

Hillwood Middle

Indian Springs Middle
Central High

Trinity Springs Middle/Central Hig

Fossil Ridge High

Keller High

Bluebonnet Elementary
Bette Perot Elementary
Keller High

Hidden Lakes Elementary

Assignment

Teacher
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Instructional Technology
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Student Support Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Hire Date

8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/9/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/8/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
7/26/2006
8/2/2006
8/14/2006
8/2/2006
8/8/2006
8/2/2006
8/9/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/7/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/8/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/7/2006

Degree

MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
J.D.
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC

Experience

Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
New
Experienced
New
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
New
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
New
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
New
New
Experienced
New

College

Abilene Christian University
University of Texas/Arlington
University of Texas/Arlington
University of Texas/Austin
University of North Texas

Abilene Christian University
University of Texas/Arlington
Angelo State University

University of Miami

Michigan State University
Lubbock Christian University
Baylor University

California State University-San Marcos
Texas A & M University/College Station
Southwest Texas State University
University of Texas/Arlington
Liberty University

Tarleton State University
University of Texas/Arlington
University of North Texas

Texas Woman's University
University of Texas/Austin
University of North Texas

Texas Woman's University

Texas A & M University/College Station
University of Southern Mississippi
Gonzaga University

Texas Tech University

Southwest Missouri State University
University of North Texas
University of Missouri

University of North Texas
University of Texas/Permian Basin
University of Houston

University of North Texas

Sam Houston State University
Texas Tech University

Abilene Christian University
Tarleton State University
University of Louisiana

University of North Texas



Pfeifer Casondra
Poole Janine
Price Kelley
Reeves Bonnie
Rodriguez  Julia
Royal Shirley
Ryan Bryan
Sabo Natalie
Shelton Courtney
Signorelli  Kristen

Solis-Mosby Tonya
Southwick Mary

Stevens Lea
Stuart Serena
Thorson Linda
Vadnais Connie
Winingham Jennifer
Wright Justin
Yancey Kathy
Young Angela
Zulinski Melissa

Chisholm Trail Intermediate
Keller High

Willis Lane Elementary
Keller High

Whitley Road/Independence Eler
Independence Elementary
Central High

South Keller Intermediate
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Special Services Department
Fossil Ridge High

Chisholm Trail Intermediate
Friendship Elementary
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Heritage Elementary
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Whitley Road Elementary
Keller Middle/Bear Creek Interme
Hillwood Middle

Central High

Hidden Lakes Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Occupational Therapist

Teacher
Teacher

Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/7/2006
8/3/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/4/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006

BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
RN
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC

Experienced
New
New
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
New
New
New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced

University of Houston/Clear Lake
Texas A & M University/College Station
University of North Texas

Brigham Young University

Texas A & M University/College Station
West Liberty State College

University of Northern Colorado
University of North Texas

Midwestern State University

Medical College of Georgia

Southern Methodist University

Texas Woman's University

Tarrant County College

Auburn University

California State University/Fullerton
Texas Woman's University

Texas Woman's University

Texas Chrisian University

University of North Texas

Wright State University

Texas A & M University/College Station



