Last Name	First Name	Campus/Assignment	Assignment	Hire Date	Degree	Experience	College
Abels	Jay	Keller High	Teacher	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	Abilene Christian University
Anderson	Jeannie	Hidden Lakes Elementary	Nurse	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Arlington
Baggett	Anna	Central High	Teacher	8/9/2006	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Bakshi	Sumeet	Keller High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Austin
Ball Ely	Hilary	Special Services Department	Speech Therapist	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	University of North Texas
Barkman	Jennifer	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Abilene Christian University
Barthen	Jennifer	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/8/2006	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Black	Laura	Whitley Road Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Angelo State University
Bryant	Kathryn	Central High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of Miami
Bullock	Melissa	Fossil Hill Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Michigan State University
Bynum	Marlin	Keller Learning Center	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Lubbock Christian University
Cartlidge	Jennifer	Keller High	Counselor	7/26/2006	BAC	Experienced	Baylor University
Caudill	Cynthia	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	California State University-San Marcos
Copeland	Amy	The Education Center	Instructional Technology	8/14/2006	BAC	Experienced	Texas A & M University/College Station
Dale	Danny	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Southwest Texas State University
Davisson	Deborah	Liberty Elementary	Teacher	8/8/2006	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Done	Sadie	South Keller Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Liberty University
Dornai	Rebecca	Independence Elementary	Teacher	8/9/2006	BAC	Experienced	Tarleton State University
Duncan	Brandi	Chisholm Trail Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Edinger	Suzanne	Keller Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Floyd	Sondra	Independence Elementary	Student Support Specialist	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	Texas Woman's University
Foster	Diana	Keller Learning Center	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of Texas/Austin
Foster	Kimberly	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	University of North Texas
Frawley	Mary	Trinity Meadows Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Texas Woman's University
Gott	Jeffery	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Texas A & M University/College Station
Guthrie	Laura	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of Southern Mississippi
Hanigan	Lady	Independence Elementary	Teacher	8/7/2006	BAC	Experienced	Gonzaga University
Harmon	Lindi	Shady Grove Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Texas Tech University
Hitchborn	Audra	South Keller Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Southwest Missouri State University
Jackson	Lindsay	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Kester	William	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/2/2006	J.D.	New	University of Missouri
Ketcham	Brian	Hillwood Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Knowles	Billy	Indian Springs Middle	Teacher	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	University of Texas/Permian Basin
Lambert	Heather	Central High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	University of Houston
Lima	Roberta	Trinity Springs Middle/Central Hic	Teacher	8/8/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Manginell	Jeremy	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Sam Houston State University
Meers	Melinda	Keller High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Texas Tech University
Nelson	Cecily	Bluebonnet Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Abilene Christian University
Olney	Kathy	Bette Perot Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Tarleton State University
O'Neal	Kara	Keller High	Teacher	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	University of Louisiana
Pearson	Chelsea	Hidden Lakes Elementary	Teacher	8/7/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas

Pfeifer	Casondra	Chisholm Trail Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	University of Houston/Clear Lake
Poole	Janine	Keller High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Texas A & M University/College Station
Price	Kelley	Willis Lane Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Reeves	Bonnie	Keller High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Brigham Young University
Rodriguez	Julia	Whitley Road/Independence Eler	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Texas A & M University/College Station
Royal	Shirley	Independence Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	West Liberty State College
Ryan	Bryan	Central High	Teacher	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	University of Northern Colorado
Sabo	Natalie	South Keller Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Shelton	Courtney	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/7/2006	BAC	Experienced	Midwestern State University
Signorelli	Kristen	Special Services Department	Occupational Therapist	8/3/2006	BAC	New	Medical College of Georgia
Solis-Mosby	Tonya	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/2/2006	MAS	Experienced	Southern Methodist University
Southwick	Mary	Chisholm Trail Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Texas Woman's University
Stevens	Lea	Friendship Elementary	Nurse	8/2/2006	RN	New	Tarrant County College
Stuart	Serena	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Auburn University
Thorson	Linda	Heritage Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	California State University/Fullerton
Vadnais	Connie	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Texas Woman's University
Winingham	Jennifer	Whitley Road Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Texas Woman's University
Wright	Justin	Keller Middle/Bear Creek Interme	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Texas Chrisian University
Yancey	Kathy	Hillwood Middle	Teacher	8/4/2006	MAS	Experienced	University of North Texas
Young	Angela	Central High	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	New	Wright State University
Zulinski	Melissa	Hidden Lakes Elementary	Teacher	8/2/2006	BAC	Experienced	Texas A & M University/College Station